
Green Bus route 24-25 SY 

Time    Bus Stop 

6:05 AM-----------------------------35 Saxonville Rd 

6:09 AM----------------------------128 Ball Park Rd 

6:12 AM----------------------------48 Club Bridge Rd 

6:16 AM----------------------------16 Vine Wood Ln 

6:20 AM----------------------------375 Orange Grove Rd 

6:25 AM---------------------------13 Peaches Hill Cir. 

6:31 AM---------------------------10 Richardson Pl. 

6:36 AM---------------------------110 Cuffy Rd 

6:38 AM---------------------------181 Cuffy Rd 

6:45 AM--------------------------10 Edward Warren Dr. 

6:49 AM--------------------------820 Seaside Rd 

6:51 AM--------------------------66 1st Coleman Rd 

6:55 AM-------------------------275 Seaside Rd 

7:00 AM-------------------------72 Ragweed Cir. 

7:02 AM-------------------------Fripp Point Rd 

7:07 AM-------------------------21 Centennial Cir. 

7:10 AM------------------------10 Dulamo Rd 

7:13 AM------------------------92 Dulamo Rd 

7:18 AM------------------------St. Helena Early Learning Center 

  

 

 


